Opis produktu

Budowa (AGD):
Gtebokos¢:
Kolor AGD:

Liczba palnikéw / pél grzejnych:

Moc przytaczeniowa:
Ruszty:

Sterowanie (AGD):
Szerokos¢:

Waga:

Wysokos¢:

Dane aktualne na dzien: 17-05-2024 10:47

Link do produktu: https://mig.bytom.pl/plyta-gazowa-szklana-ing-61t-bk-p-23027.html

Ptyta gazowa szklana ING

61T/BK

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

gazowo-szklana
51

czarny

4

7.3

Zeliwne
pokretta

59

11

4.9

696,00 zt

565,85 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny
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